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1A Boys Golf High School State Championship
Mountain View Golf Course

Start Time First Name
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Round 2 - Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Quade
Weston

Traeger
Breyden

TJ
Payson
Paxton

Hayzen
Boede
Nash

Taycen
Waylon
Dillon

Camden
Keenan
Wyatt

Ben
Gunner
Deegan

Cliff
John
Bracken

Judd
Keaton
Kooper

Kilo
Gage
Canyon

Rhett
Miles
Ryan

Breckin
Canyon
Jackson

Sadler
Blake
Traken

Last Name
Veater
Baird

Ramsey
Jessen

Tebbs
Harris
Nicolodemos

Owens
Cox
Parry

Ramsey
Spencer
Ivie

Englestead
Chamberlain
Muir

Lail
Eliason
Lamas

Petree
Leber
Lail

Netto
Giles
Nielson

Tsosie
New
Christensen

Barnes
Hinkle
Holt

Lambeth
Daley
Keyes

Barnes
Peterson
Lee

Grad Year

2026
2027

2027
2026

2028
2027
2027

2026
2025
2028

2026
2025
2025

2026
2026
2025
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2026
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2028
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2026

2025
2026
2025

School
Panguitch
Valley

Panguitch
Altamont

Panguitch
Valley
Rich

Panguitch
Valley
Rich

Panguitch
Valley
Altamont

Panguitch
Valley
Manila

Manila
Piute
Bryce Valley

Wayne
Monticello
Manila

Milford
Wayne
Monticello

Milford
Wayne
Monticello

Milford
Wayne
Monticello

Milford
Wayne
Monticello

Milford
Wayne
Monticello
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Rd 1
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92
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96
89

94
95
87

90
87
87

82
85
87

82
82
86

110
110
93

88
110
95

85
97
95

85
87
92

81
85
90

76
84
80



\®/
PGA
PGNG

UTAH

Tee
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10
#10

1A Boys Golf High School State Championship

Start Time
9:00
10:40
11:00
9:50
10:30
9:30
10:50
10:00
9:50
10:20
9:20
10:40
10:40
9:40
9:10
10:50
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10:10
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9:50
10:20
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9:00

Mountain View Golf Course
Round 2 - Wednesday, May 14, 2025

First Name
Weston
Rhett
Sadler
Keenan
Canyon
Boede
Canyon
Gunner
Camden
Keaton
Payson
Miles
Ryan
Dillon
Breyden
Jackson
Ben
Bracken
Deegan
Breckin
John
Traken
Wyatt
Judd
Gage
Paxton
Kooper
Hayzen
Nash
Blake
Cliff
Taycen
Traeger
Waylon
TJ

Kilo
Quade

Grad Year School

Alphabetical

Last Name

Baird 2027
Barnes 2028
Barnes 2025
Chamberlain 2026
Christensen 2027
Cox 2025
Daley 2029
Eliason 2026
Englestead 2026
Giles 2027
Harris 2027
Hinkle 2026
Holt 2027
Ivie 2025
Jessen 2026
Keyes 2026
Lail 2025
Lail 2025
Lamas 2025
Lambeth 2028
Leber 2028
Lee 2025
Muir 2025
Netto 2025
New 2026
Nicolodemos 2027
Nielson 2026
Owens 2026
Parry 2028
Peterson 2026
Petree 2028
Ramsey 2026
Ramsey 2027
Spencer 2025
Tebbs 2028
Tsosie 2025
Veater 2026

Valley
Milford
Milford
Valley
Monticello
Valley
Wayne
Piute
Panguitch
Wayne
Valley
Wayne
Monticello
Altamont
Altamont
Monticello
Manila
Manila
Bryce Valley
Milford
Monticello
Monticello
Manila
Milford
Wayne
Rich
Monticello
Panguitch
Rich
Wayne
Wayne
Panguitch
Panguitch
Valley
Panguitch
Milford
Panguitch
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Rd 1
105
85
76
85
95
95
85
82
82
110
96
87
92
87
92
90
82
93

81
110
80
87
88
97
89
95
94
87
84
110
90
98
87
95
85
101



